
PRICING SHEET
MODEL:

INVENTORY NO:

TRAILER SIZE: 

DESCRIPTION:

OPTIONS & UPGRADES

Item Number Description

TOTAL PRICE OF UPGRADES:

BASE PRICE:

DISCOUNTS

UPGRADES:

TOTAL LIST 
PRICE: 

Price

3864 Centerville Highway Snellville, GA 
30039

Visit our website:
dragontinyhomes.com

NOTES:

Aria 24 24’ x 8.5’ x 13.5’
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$500.00

$700.00

$400.00

$500.00

$350.00

$1,500.00

$900.00

$65,000.00

$9,900.00

$4,850.00

$59,950.00

Bathroom Medicine Cabinet and Rods / Hardware

Laundry Area Wall Cabinet and Countertop Installations

36 × 30 Gray Wall Cabinet

TV Mount and 36” TV

Refrigerator

Upgraded Insulation

Doors & Adjustable Shelving on Stair Cabinets

Royal Blue & White				  

$4,850.00


