



PRICING SHEET

MODEL:	Aria 24	TRAILER SIZE:	24' x 8.5' x 13.5'
INVENTORY NO:	125		
DESCRIPTION:	Royal Blue & White		

OPTIONS & UPGRADES

Item Number	Description	Price
1	Bathroom Medicine Cabinet and Rods / Hardware	\$500.00
2	Laundry Area Wall Cabinet and Countertop Installations	\$700.00
3	36 x 30 Gray Wall Cabinet	\$400.00
4	TV Mount and 36" TV	\$500.00
5	Refrigerator	\$350.00
6	Upgraded Insulation	\$1,500.00
7	Doors & Adjustable Shelving on Stair Cabinets	\$900.00
TOTAL PRICE OF UPGRADES:		\$4,850.00

NOTES:	BASE PRICE:	\$65,000.00
	DISCOUNTS	\$9,900.00
	UPGRADES:	\$4,850.00
	TOTAL LIST PRICE:	\$59,950.00



3864 Centerville Highway Snellville, GA
30039



Visit our website:
dragontinyhomes.com